Air Park Advisory Board

Board Details

Katheryn Gillis

Current Term
May 10, 2022 to May 27

Nancy Grant

Current Term
May 10, 2022 to May 27

W.P. Davis Jr

Current Term
May 28, 2024 to May 29

Donald 5. McNiel

Current Term
May 28, 2024 to May 29

Position
Chair

Philip C. DeSantis

Current Term
May 28, 2024 to May 29

Position
Vice Chair

Russell R. Reichmann

Current Term
May 28, 2024 to May 29

Larry Erd

Current Term

, 2025

, 2025

, 2027

, 2027

, 2027

, 2027

Nov 12, 2024 to Jul 06, 2027

Position
Alternate 1

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large

Appointing Authority
City Commission AT Large



